
C



KDR 09/08/2025

Cayce Raney    09/30/25

C.1

1



2



3



4



Agency: Business Area Code:

Program Title:

Granting Organization: CFDA #:

Effective Date of Authorization:

Direct Funding:
Func. Area: UNIV Fund Code: State:

Funds Center: D51 Internal Order/WBS Element:

Pers Pers Cost Cmnt
Area SubArea Center Item

Approved by:

9/15/2025
Cabinet Secretary/Agency Director Date

HIRED Grant Track 2

Southern Arkansas University Tech 0115

Office of Skills Development

Capital Outlay

Data Processing

Other:

Regular Salaries

Extra Help

Personal Services Matching

Operating Expenses

Conference & Travel Expenses

6/30/2026

Purpose of Grant / Reason for addition or change (include attachments as necessary to provide thorough information):
SAU Tech is requesting to modifiy our MOU Budget for the HIRED Grant Track 2 awarded in November 2024. We wish to modify the following
areas: Professional Fees from $575,529.00 to $287,765.00; Capital Outlay from $3,336,936.00 to $3,274,700.00; Other from $500,000.00 to
$850,000.00. All other line item remain the same as previously approved. Attached is the revised budget.

American Rescue Plan Act Program Funding

Continuation:

X

Program Funding Amount

-  

Grants and Aid (CI: 04)

Other: Trainging Cost Share (CI: 46)

Total

Professional Fees

(62,236)  

Positions to be established: (list each position separately)
Position
Number

-  

-  

-  

(287,764)  

Anticipated Duration of Federal Funds:

-  

350,000  

-$   

Org
Unit

DateState Technology Plan Approval

Grade

217ARP1

* unclassified positions only

State funds will not be used to replace federal funds when such funds expire, unless appropriated by the General Assembly and authorized by
the Governor.

AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT OF 2021 PROGRAM APPROPRIATION
AND PERSONNEL AUTHORIZATION REQUEST

SECTION 35 OF ACT 1006 OF 2025

7/1/2025Beginning: Ending:

Office of Personnel Mgmt

12/31/2026

Items requested for information technology must be in compliance 
with Technology Plans as submitted to the Division of Information 
Systems.

DateOffice of Budget Date

Position Title
Line Item 

Maximum *
Class 
Code

MPK 9/17/25

C.2

5



Category Total Project Amount
Personnel/Stipend 351,400.00$               
Travel 20,000.00$                  
Equipment 1,954,700.00$            
Materials & Supplies 216,135.00$                
Professional Services 287,765.00$                
Construction 1,320,000.00$            
Area Workforce Training 850,000.00$                

5,000,000.00$            

Consolidated HIRED Grant Budget
Revised 9/15/2025

6


	arpa.pdf
	2. 0115-ARPA - HIRED Reallocation and budget change.pdf
	0115-ARPA - HIRED Reallocation and budget change.pdf
	0115-ARPA - HIRED Reallocation and budget change.pdf
	ARP

	Revised HIRED Budget_002_09152025.pdf

	39. 0115 SAU_Tech_ARPA Cont HIRED_FY26.pdf
	0115 SAU_Tech_ARPA Cont HIRED_FY26.pdf
	ARP

	0115-D51-00,03,02,09,10,11,46-217ARP1-UNIV-MARFY25_20250520151526.286_X.pdf
	0115 SAU_Tech_HIRED_FY25.pdf
	0115 SAU_Tech_HIRED_FY25_MOU.pdf
	SAUT HIRED 252617 MOU
	MOU NOT VALID UNLESS SIGNED BY ALL PARTIES AND ALL INFORMATION FILLED OUT:

	SAU Tech Submitted Final 5M Budget MOU
	Sheet1









